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B/F gOAINN 8,718,188.96

02/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 414,300.00 0.00 8,303,888.96 625 5601313
02/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 27,827.48 0.00 8,276,061.48 625 5701617
02/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 27,827.48 0.00 8,303,888.96 625 5701617 E
02/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 27,827.48 0.00 8,276,061.48 625 5701617
02/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 19,813.08 0.00 8,256,248.40 625 5701617
02/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 35,500.00 0.00 8,220,748.40 625 5601313
03/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6.750.00 0.00 8,213,998.40 33 5701923
03/05/2561 SDCA  shniSuaan 6.00 0.00 8,214,004.40 625 5601313
03/03/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 7,588.00 0.00 8,206,416.40 625 5601313
04/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 8,203,216.40 625 5601313
04/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 479.12 0.00 8,202,737.28 625 5601313
04/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 23,960.00 0.00 8,178,777.28 625 5601313
04/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 112,000.00 0.00 8,066,777.28 625 5601313
0700512561 SDCA  shalEuaen 268.00 0.00 8,067,045.28 625 5601313
07/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,132.02 0.00 8,062,913.26 1 90063
07/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 4,160.75 0.00 8,058,752.51 1 90063
07/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 7,528.00 0.00 8,051,224.51 1 90063
07/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 7.812.30 0.00 8,043,412.21 1 90063
08/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 8,037,412.21 625 5601313
09/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,600.00 0.00 8,034,812.21 625 5701617

Page Dr.= 17 711,478.23 Cri == 3 28,101.48
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10/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 44,200.00 0.00 7,990,612.21 625 5601313
11/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 22,785.05 0.00 7,967,827.16 625 5701617
150512561 SDCA  rhniTuanin 26.00 0.00 7,967,853.16 625 5701617
16/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 13,860.00 0.00 7,953,993.16 625 5701617
16/0052561 SDCA  rhnifuaa 50.00 0.00 7,954,043.16 625 5701617
16/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,609.39 0.00 7,952,433.77 625 5701617
16/05/2561 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 7,948,933.77 625 5701617
17/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 44,550.00 0.00 7,904,383.77 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 7,901,383.77 625 5601313
“17/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 19,008.00 0.00 7,882,375.77 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 7,876,375.77 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 7,874,575.77 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 240.00 0.00 7,874,335.77 625 5601313
17/05/2561 SDCA dhniuaa 103.00 0.00 7,874,438.77 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 33,123.07 0.00 7,841,315.70 1 90063
18/05/2561 SDCA dhniGuan 50.00 0.00 7,841,365.70 625 5601313
18/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,700.00 0.00 7,837,665.70 625 6000433
21/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,410.00 0.00 7,836,255.70 625 5601313
21/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 7,832,655.70 625 5601313
2100512561 SDCA  fhnfuaan 30.00 0.00 7,832,685.70 625 6000433
21/05/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 7,648.00 0.00 7,825,037.70 625 6000433
Page e = 16 210,033.51 L= 5 259.00
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B/F HOAYANT 0.00
02/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197819 414,300.00 0.00 -414,300.00 625 5601313
02/05/2561  OTID DDA Overdraft 414,300.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
02/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197817 272§27.48 0.00 -27,827.48 625 5701617
02/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 27.827.48 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
02/05/2561 CWTIR DDA Withdraw 26197817 27,827.48 0.00 27,827.48 625 5701617 E
02/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 27,827.48 0.00 0.00 625 5701617 E
02/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197817 27,827.48 0.00 -27,827.48 625 5701617
02/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 27,827.48 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
02/05/2561 CWTR 26197815 19,813.08 0.00 -19.813.08 625 5701617
02/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,813.08 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
02/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197820 35,500.00 0.00 -35,500.00 625 5601313
02/p5/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
03/05/2561 CWTIR DDA Withdraw 26197813 6,750.00 6.00 -6,750.00 33 5701923
03/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,750.00 0.00 0.00 33 5701923
03/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197832 7,588.00 0.00 -7,588.00 625 5601313
03/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,588.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
04/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197831 3,200.00 0.00 -3200.00 625 5601313
04/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,200.060 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
04/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197822 475.12 0.00 -479.12 625 5601313
04/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 479.12 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 10 571,112.64 Cr.= 10 571,112.64 1
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04/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197829 23,966.00 0.00 -23,960.00 625 5601313
04/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 23,960.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
04/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197825 112,000.00 0.00 -112,000.00 625 3601313
04/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 112,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
07/05/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 26197824 4,132,07; 0.00 -4,132.02 1 90063
07/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,132:02 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/05/2561 TINCL ~ ICAS Cheque 26197826 4,160.75 0.00 -4,160.75 | 90063
07/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,160.75 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/05/2561 1INCL ~ ICAS Cheque 26197828 7,528.00 0.00 ~7,528.00 | 99063
07/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdeaft 7,528.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/05/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 26197830 7,812.30 0.00 -7,812.30 1 90063
07/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 7.812.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197827 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 625 5601313
08/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
09/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197823 2,600.00 0.00 -2,600.00 625 5701617
09/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,600.00 0.00 000625 5701617
10/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197747 44,200.00 0.00 -44,200.00 625 3601313
10/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 44,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
11/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197802 22,785.05 0.00 -22,785.05 625 5701617
11/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 22,785.05 0.00 000625 5701617
16/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197835 13,860.00 0.00 -13,860.00 625 5701617

Page Dr. = 11 249,038.12 Cr, = 10 235,178.12
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16/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,860.00 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
16/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197853 1,609.39 0.00 -1,609.39 625 5701617
16/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,609.39 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
16/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw =~ 26197838 3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00 625 5701617
16/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5701617
17/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197843 44,550.00 0.00 -44.550.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 44,550.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197836 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft ~3,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
17/06/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197844 19,008.00 0.00 ~19,008.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,008.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197841 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,000.00 0.00 000625 5601313
17/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197845 1,800.00 0.00 -1,800.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197842 240.00 0.00 -240.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 240.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
17/05/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 26197833 33,123.07 0.00 -33,123.07 1 90063
17/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 33,123.07 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/05/2561 CWTR DDA Withdraw 26197840 3,700.00 0.00 -3,700.00 625 6000433
18/05/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,700.00 0.00 0.00 625 6000433
Page Dr.= 10 116,530.46 Cr.= 11 130,390.46




